Categorie: UlS8
Geslacht: Vrouwen

Soeverein judocup 2019

-40 Kg

Plaats Nummer Naam Clubnr Clubnaam
1 704 Hendriks, Milou 9116 Kings Judo (NL)
2 602 Vrints Chloe 1107 JC De Bres Rijkevorsel
3 132 NAGY Eva 595 Sprimont Judo Team

-44 Kqg

Plaats Nummer Naam Clubnr Clubnaam
1 478 Julie Beurskens 9093 Theo Meijer Sport (NL)
2 710 Katharina Loeb 9532 JSV Dusseldorf (D)
3 126 Sibille Victoria 573 Saint Denis
4 133 VAN DOOREN Sasha 595 Sprimont Judo Team
5 337 LAMB HELENA 4072 JC Kruishoutem

-48 Kg

Plaats Nummer Naam Clubnr Clubnaam
1 378 Maksin, Eleonora 9529 Potsdam (D)
2 703 Fache Lola 593 Herseaux RJC Kanido
3 212 Enola Gaspard 527 Bastogne
3 763 Raes Lola 507 Mons RJC

-52 Kg

Plaats Nummer Naam Clubnr Clubnaam
1 732 Renne Maas 9090 Nijmegen Topjudo (NL)
2 104 Noer Zouaidia 9015 Arnhem Bushi (NL)
3 357 Milva Baar 9013 Arnhem Budosport (NL)
3 419 Mirthe van Kerkhof 9090 Nijmegen Topjudo (NL)

-57 Kg

Plaats Nummer Naam Clubnr Clubnaam
1 237 Milou van Amelsvoort 9025 de Rooy Sportcentrum (NL)
2 477 Nina Huffenreuter 9093 Theo Meijer Sport (NL)
3 276 Galauch Sinja 9502 Wiesbaden Kim-Chi (D)
3 531 Frederix Norah 548 Gishi Jambes
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-63 Kg

Plaats Nummer Naam

Categorie: UlS8
Geslacht: Vrouwen

Soeverein judocup 2019

Clubnr Clubnaam

W wnNnh =

-70 Kg

Plaats Nummer

498
359
381
416

Matthee Ailish
Annemarijne Ploeger
Radowsky, Una

Kim Wijers

Naam

9075 Oud Geleen (NL)

9013 Arnhem Budosport (NL)
9529 Potsdam (D)

9090 Nijmegen Topjudo (NL)

Clubnr Clubnaam

1
2
3
3

+70 Kg

Plaats Nummer

80
475
208
417

Scherrenberg, Esme
Annika Smink

Nadia Swinkels
Jade Omerkoylu

Naam

9092 Utrecht Topjudo (NL)
9093 Theo Meijer Sport (NL)
9022 de Korte (NL)

9090 Nijmegen Topjudo (NL)

Clubnr Clubnaam

1 82 Hesling, Irene 9092 Utrecht Topjudo (NL)
2 697 Geentjens Sare 1113 JC Oud Turnhout
3 41 Naessens Fran 3040 JC Yama Arashi Bavikhove
4 346 Bouvier Gabrielle 596 Sambreville
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